



Opera Strip 6/24oz

Opéra en bande

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

62205



FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

STRIP CAKE

Product Description

- The combination of coffee and chocolate in a traditional size for food service.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight

24oz

Packs per Case

6

Case Size (LxWxH)

16.7"x 13.3"x 5.4"

Case Cube

0.69ft³

Case Gross Weight

10.82lb

Cases per Pallet

78 (6/13)

Ingredients

ALMOND BISCUIT 20% (EGG WHITE, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, WATER, EGG YOLK, GROUND ALMOND 4.5%, BUTTER, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, INVERTED SUGAR SYRUP), CREAM, WATER, DARK CHOCOLATE 9% (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING), SUGAR, RECONSTITUTED SKIMMED MILK POWDER, DARK CHOCOLATE 4% (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN), CONCENTRATED BUTTER, ICING PASTE (SUGAR, VEGETABLE FATS (RAPESEED, PALM), FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING), CRÈME FRAICHE, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, SUNFLOWER OIL, COFFEE EXTRACT 1%, LIQUID EGG YOLK, LACTOSE AND MILK PROTEINS, PORK GELATIN, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS.

Physical

Dimension: 14.6" x 3.2" x 1.6".
Weight: 24.34oz.
Servings per cake: about 8 portion size.

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 slice (3oz) (85g)
Servings Per Container about 8

Amount Per Serving
Calories 300 Calories from Fat 260

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 29g 45%

Saturated Fat 10g 48%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 100mg 34%

Sodium 40mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 29g 10%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Sugars 24g

Protein 4g

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 2%

Calcium 4% • Iron 15%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYBEANS, TREENUTS (ALMOND), EGG, WHEAT.

Cooking Directions

Serving suggestion

For best results, remove the cake from its packaging and let it defrost in the refrigerator during 6 hours before serving.

Certificates and Claims

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze.
24 hours refrigerated once thawed.

UPC code



00825414622057

revised 25-Jul-16

11 ENTERPRISE AVENUE NORTH, SECAUCUS, NJ 07094
TEL: (201) 863-2885 OR 800-B-FROZEN FAX: (201) 863-2886

WWW.WHITETOQUE.COM

